DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 777.57

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 888.65

VALUE SURCHARGE 59.44

OTHER CHARGES 100.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1000.00

DISCOUNT -7257.32

TOTAL FREIGHT 5517.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 993.06

GRAND TOTAL 6510.00
Rupees : Six Thousand  Five Hundred Ten   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

ERODE CITY (ERDC)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 1807/25-26 VALUE 118885.00

E-Waybill No 571937336006

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :